Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EZA-DLU01AAJ - RC NETWORK 27/15K OHM 47PF SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Panasonic Electronic ComponentsPanasonic Electronic Components
EZA-DLU01AAJEZA-DLU01AAJ

l Firm solder joint(2 times of convex terminal)
l Self-alignment of placement at reflow soldering
n Explanation of Part Number
<Example for using>
n Recommended Applications
l Information and amusement equipment containing
USB interface
E
1
Z
2
A
3
D
4
L
5
U
6
0
7
1
8
A
9
A
10
J
11 12
Thick Film Noise
Suppression and
Filtering
Components
RC filtering circuit for USB interface
AA Standard J ±5 %
Suffix for Special
Requirement
Dimension and
Circuit Configuration
Resistance
Tolerance
Design
Configuration
Common Code
DLU 3.2 mm ´1.6 mm
Design number
R1R2 R2R1
CC
GND GND
GND GND
R2
R1